SHERWOOD V
251 COLORS
20220915CIBTO
page 1 of 9
t	Radiator
	 Sherwood	V 1600 ↕	x	330 ↔ ZX,
	 colour:	RAL	5014,
 code: WGSTV160033 K514ZX

Connections:
a23f
Height
A ↕
[mm]
Width
B ↔
[mm]
Heating power Product code
... Configuration p. 9
75/65/20°C
[W]
55/45/20°C
[W]
[W]
1000 330 478 242 600 WGSTV100033
1300 330 602 303 600 WGSTV130033
1300 440 803 404 800 WGSTV130044
1600 330 727 365 800 WGSTV160033
1600 440 969 486 1000 WGSTV160044
1600 540 1190 597 1200 WGSTV160054
1900 330 851 427 800 WGSTV190033
1900 440 1135 569 1200 WGSTV190044
1900 540 1393 698 1500 WGSTV190054
RADIATOR SHERWOOD V
page 3 of 9
1600 x 4401000 x 330